CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00372119 DRE 201 219 35623 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000

LINDA KAY OTTEMAN
561 WINDING VW
NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78132-2547

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023
Account Number:  000000925839711

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We accept operator relay calls

Beware of artificial intelligence (Al) scams — they can be convincing

Scammers use Al to clone voices and convince people that their loved ones are in distress in an attempt to steal money or
personal information. We provide tips and tools to help you protect yourself. Please visit chase.com/latestscams for the

latest information.

CHECKING SUMMARY

Chase Total Checking

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

Checks Paid

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

AMOUNT
$696.44

5,976.82
-633.00
-3,954.01
-1,462.87
-3.00

$620.38

Your account ending in 1718 is linked to this account for overdraft protection.

CHECKS PAID

CHECK NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
PAID

669 A 11/30 $253.00

670 A 12/04 330.00

671 N 12/05 50.00

Total Checks Paid $633.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.

A An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.
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CHASE O

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023

Account Number:  000000925839711
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $696.44

11/22 ODP Transfer From Savings ...1718 35.53 731.97

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Dunkin #363290 Canyon Lake TX Card 7514 -11.41 720.56

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Signature Nails New Braunfels TX Card 7514 -60.00 660.56

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Ls Malleable 183-07307360 TX Card 7514 -70.02 590.54

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Ebay O*13-10820-23887 408-3766151 CA Card -21.42 569.12
7514

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Ebay O*13-10820-23890 408-3766151 CA Card -10.81 558.31
7514

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Ebay O*13-10820-23889 408-3766151 CA Card -8.62 549.69
7514

11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Ebay O*13-10820-23888 408-3766151 CA Card -4.31 545.38
7514

11/22 Card Purchase 11/22 Ebay O*13-10820-92047 408-3766151 CA Card -23.38 522.00
7514

11/22 Chase Credit Crd Autopay PPD ID: 4760039224 -290.77 231.23

11/22 Card Purchase W/Cash  11/22 Shell Service Statio New Braunfels TX Card -25.23 206.00
7514
Purchase $5.23 Cash Back $20.00

11/22 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/22 2965 |h 35 North New Braunfels TX Card -203.00 3.00
7514

11/22 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -3.00 0.00

11/24 ODP Transfer From Savings ...1718 177.56 177.56

11/24 Card Purchase 11/22 Sq *Nb Nailed It,LLC New Braunfels TX Card -66.00 111.56
7514

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Paypal *Pypl Payin4 402-935-7733 CA Card -51.70 59.86
7514

11/24 Card Purchase 11/24 Paypal *Pypl Payin4 402-935-7733 CA Card -44.06 15.80
7514

11/24 Card Purchase 11/24 Ebay O*15-10827-37730 408-3766151 CA Card -15.80 0.00
7514

11/27 ODP Transfer From Savings ...1718 171.00 171.00

11/27 Recurring Card Purchase 11/25 IN *J2Bookkeeping Serv 210-9700449 TX -171.00 0.00
Card 7514

11/28 Deposit 6390039423 1,065.00 1,065.00

11/28 Ebay Comio3N8H3Q Payments Fsylgsssgsimf6A CCD ID: 1618206000 29.58 1,094.58

11/28 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -48.15 1,046.43
7514

11/28 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -125.73 920.70
7514

11/28 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -81.78 838.92
7514

11/28 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -63.86 775.06
7514

11/28 Ebay Comngq80WAOS Payments 80ar5Nyt7A3Jp2N Web ID: 1395398000 -7.17 767.89

11/29 Card Purchase 11/28 Paypal *US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -23.80 744.09

11/29 Card Purchase 11/28 New Braunfels #151 New Braunfels TX Card -42.61 701.48
7514

11/29 Card Purchase 11/29 Paypal *US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -29.92 671.56

11/30 Card Purchase 11/29 Paypal *US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -26.94 644.62

11/30 Card Purchase 11/29 Paypal *US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -8.60 636.02

11/30 Check # 669 -253.00 383.02

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 Kathis Resale Canyon Lake TX Card 7514 -48.87 334.15

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 Crrc of Canyon Lake Canyon Lake TX Card -48.00 286.15

7514
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CHASE O

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023
Account Number:  000000925839711

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

12/04 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,234.85 1,521.00

12/04 Card Purchase 12/03 Paypal *US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -88.77 1,432.23

12/04 Card Purchase 12/02 Paypal *Ebay US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -32.29 1,399.94

12/04 Card Purchase 12/02 Ebay O*11-10868-60548 408-3766151 CA Card -22.48 1,377.48
7514

12/04 Card Purchase 12/04 Paypal *Ebay US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -62.57 1,314.91

12/04 Card Purchase With Pin 12/03 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -97.52 1,217.39
7514

12/04 Card Purchase With Pin 12/03 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -36.52 1,180.87
7514

12/04 Card Purchase With Pin 12/03 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -44.50 1,136.37
7514

12/04 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-VAC5B6V8I5B4 CCD ID: 1800948598 -119.45 1,016.92

12/04 Check # 670 -330.00 686.92

12/04 ATM Withdrawal 12/04 690 S Walnut Ave New Braunfels TX Card -300.00 386.92
7514

12/05 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,328.53 1,715.45

12/05 Card Purchase With Pin 12/05 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -88.71 1,626.74
7514

12/05 Check # 671 -50.00 1,576.74

12/06 Card Purchase 12/05 Paypal *Ebay US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -29.92 1,546.82

12/06 Card Purchase 12/05 Paypal *Ebay US 786-762-5150 CA Card 7514 -28.69 1,518.13

12/08 Card Purchase 12/06 Ebay O*16-10884-37832 408-3766151 CA Card -30.84 1,487.29
7514

12/08 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-X5F309G1R3V1 CCD ID: 4270465600 -288.53 1,198.76

12/07 Card Purchase 12/07 Ebay O*11-10892-92225 408-3766151 CA Card -62.68 1,136.08
7514

12/07 Card Purchase 12/07 Ebay O*11-10893-09557 408-3766151 CA Card -4.86 1,131.22
7514

12/07 Card Purchase 12/07 Ebay O*10-10894-22290 408-3766151 CA Card -47.63 1,083.59
7514

12/07 Card Purchase With Pin 12/07 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -37.86 1,045.73
7514

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Paypal *Shopgoodwil 714-640-8370 CA Card -25.79 1,019.94
7514

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Paypal *Shopgoodwil 714-640-8370 CA Card -30.33 989.61
7514

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Ebay O*23-10892-49766 408-3766151 CA Card -17.24 972.37
7514

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Ebay O*07-10903-84914 408-3766151 CA Card -12.00 960.37
7514

12/11 Ebay Comtn5Y6Ago Payments ON978Lrlkqiit60 CCD ID: 1618206000 13.48 973.85

12/11 Card Purchase 12/09 Paypal *Pypl Payin4 402-935-7733 CA Card -51.71 922.14
7514

12/11 Card Purchase 12/09 Paypal *Pypl Payin4 402-935-7733 CA Card -44.05 878.09
7514

12/11 Card Purchase With Pin 12/09 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -26.06 852.03
7514

12/11 Card Purchase With Pin 12/09 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -19.58 832.45
7514

12/11 Card Purchase With Pin 12/09 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -32.88 799.57
7514

12/11 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-Q5D8R0OT2K1E9 CCD ID: 1800948598 -154.30 645.27

12/12 Online Transfer From Chk ...2822 Transaction#: 19270817183 1,473.00 2,118.27

12/12 Ebay Comsoaqs4Yf Payments F8Fasrgpipmc069 CCD ID: 1618206000 15.99 2,134.26
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CHASE O

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023

Account Number:  000000925839711
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/12 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*18-10913-13546 408-3766151 CA Card -102.84 2,031.42
7514
12/12 Citi Autopay Payment 081246806932177 Web ID: Citicardap -125.00 1,906.42
12/12 Ebay Com3Wasyykx Payments Uaraa0Tqoog422F Web ID: 1395398000 -7.20 1,899.22
12/12 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*27-10909-78276 408-3766151 CA Card -27.87 1,871.35
7514
12/13 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*16-10917-64425 408-3766151 CA Card -44.82 1,826.53
7514
12/13 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*11-10921-72525 408-3766151 CA Card -130.53 1,696.00
7514
12/13 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*11-10921-72526 408-3766151 CA Card -68.20 1,627.80
7514
12/13 Card Purchase 12/12 Ebay O*11-10921-72527 408-3766151 CA Card -43.29 1,584.51
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/12 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -106.10 1,478.41
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/12 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -40.59 1,437.82
7514
12/13 Card Purchase 12/13 Ebay O*24-10928-76887 408-3766151 CA Card -59.18 1,378.66
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -53.72 1,324.94
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -35.77 1,289.17
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -45.73 1,243.44
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -120.81 1,122.63
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -56.65 1,065.98
7514
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/13 Paypal *Shopgoodwil San Jose CA Card -37.41 1,028.57
7514
12/14 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-R9Z6C0P704Y8 CCD ID: 1800948598 -115.51 913.08
12/14 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-Y2H3NSW7D2R2 CCD ID: 4270465600 -110.10 802.96
12/14 Card Purchase 12/14 Ebay O*22-10921-63067 408-3766151 CA Card -104.60 698.36
7514
12/15 Ebth.Com Ebth.Com St-N7Z9WS9A3TOR4 CCD ID: 4270465600 -119.84 578.52
12/18 Card Purchase 12/16 Ebay O*27-10925-72583 408-3766151 CA Card -173.43 405.09
7514
12/18 Card Purchase 12/16 Ebay O*27-10925-72584 408-3766151 CA Card -92.01 313.08
7514
12/20 Remote Online Deposit 1 432.30 745.38
12/21 Citi Autopay  Payment 081254583035242 Web ID: Citicardap -125.00 620.38
Ending Balance $620.38

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid

this fee during any statement period.

« Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment or

FedNow®M network, or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or

Mastercard network.

(Your total electronic deposits this period were $106.94. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous

statement)

+  OR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.

(Your lowest beginning day balance was $0.00)
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CHASE O

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023
Account Number:  000000925839711

*  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $13,307.71)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; ) S ) )
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE O

November 22, 2023 through December 21, 2023
Account Number:  000000925839711
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